
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

95
99
8

17
1

70
25

503
505
44
35

546
61
23

200
34

508
11
48
12

Name

Pavol Táborský

Mattia Müller

Simon Suchovský

Natálie Samiecová

Petr Ptáček

Jakub Uhlíř

Matěj Korený

Kornöci Balazs

Kornöci Gergö

Radim Maček

Šimon Múdry

Major Bence

Štěpán Kowalski

Birgus Vojtěch

Márk Surányi

Šimon Gabalec

Bence Válint

Petr Semerád

Jaroslav Kott

Jakub Granec

Best Tm

48.041
48.088
48.090
48.403
48.453
48.633
48.638
48.657
48.721
49.246
49.378
49.806
50.357
50.663
50.958
51.941
52.085
52.366
52.785
57.006

In Lap

3

3

3

5

6

6

5

5

4

3

2

6

7

5

5

6

2

6

4

1

2nd Best

48.739

48.117

48.111

48.505

48.548

48.673

48.847

48.726

48.761

49.264

49.701

50.118

50.637

50.673

51.078

52.322

53.204

52.721

53.640

1:45.362

2nd Lap

2

2

8

4

3

5

8

6

5

7

1

7

1

3

4

4

1

4

2

2

Class

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

Laps

5

6

8

7

7

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

3

7

6

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský
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MSR,MP

MINI 60

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:20:17

Bruck 1,160 Km

5. 5. 2012 16:40


